
Event 111

8 FEB 2024 - 18:32

Men's Synchronized 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 LIAN Junjie

YANG Hao

CHN 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 55.20  1 55.20 1  9.0 9.0

401B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 54.60  1 109.80 1  9.5 9.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 79.68  2 189.48 1  8.0 8.5

307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 10 9.5 9.0 9.0 94.86  1 284.34 1  9.5 9.0

207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 82.08  2 366.42 1  7.0 6.0

109C 3.7 9.5 9.5 10 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 10 104.34  1 470.76 1  9.0 9.0

2 DALEY Thomas

WILLIAMS Noah

GBR 403B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.00  2 51.00 2 4.207.5 8.5

5231D 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  2 102.60 2 7.208.0 8.0

407C 3.2 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 84.48  1 187.08 2 2.408.5 9.0

207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 8.5 4.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 74.52  6 261.60 2 22.746.0 4.0

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 77.52  4 339.12 2 27.307.0 6.5

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 83.25  3 422.37 2 48.398.5 7.5

3 BOLIUKH Kirill

SEREDA Oleksii

UKR 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 47.40  =10 47.40 =10 7.807.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20  7 93.60 =8 16.208.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.24  =10 159.84 8 29.647.0 7.0

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80  3 236.64 5 47.708.0 9.0

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 89.91  1 326.55 3 39.879.0 8.0

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 79.92  5 406.47 3 64.298.0 8.0

4 BERLIN REYES Kevin

WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 101B 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  4 49.80 4 5.407.5 7.5

401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 48.00  6 97.80 4 12.008.0 7.5

307C 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.32  9 165.12 5 24.367.0 7.0

207B 3.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 60.48  11 225.60 9 58.744.0 4.5

109C 3.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.03  3 306.63 6 59.797.5 6.5

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 84.24  2 390.87 4 79.897.5 7.5

5 WIENS Rylan

ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  5 48.60 5 6.607.5 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  3 98.40 3 11.408.0 8.0

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 78.72  3 177.12 3 12.368.5 7.0

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 79.92  2 257.04 3 27.306.5 4.5

307C 3.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.16  =11 316.20 4 50.225.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00  =7 388.20 5 82.566.5 7.0

6 BEDGGOOD Domonic

ROUSSEAU Cassiel

AUS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.00  14 45.00 14 10.207.5 8.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40  =17 86.40 =14 23.407.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 69.12  =6 155.52 12 33.967.5 7.0

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 71.04  7 226.56 8 57.787.5 7.0

109C 3.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 76.59  5 303.15 8 63.277.5 7.5

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.00  4 384.15 6 86.616.5 8.0

7 BARTHEL Timo

EIKERMANN
GREGORCHUK Jaden
Shiloh

GER 103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60  13 45.60 13 9.607.0 7.5

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60  =4 94.20 =6 15.608.5 8.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.96  4 167.16 4 22.328.0 8.0

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 76.23  4 243.39 4 40.958.5 8.5

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 61.20  10 304.59 7 61.834.0 3.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 69.12  =11 373.71 7 97.057.0 7.0

8 IM Yong Myong

KO Che Won

PRK 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  3 50.40 3 4.808.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  12 94.20 =6 15.606.5 6.5

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.24  =10 160.44 7 29.047.0 7.5

207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 75.60  5 236.04 6 48.307.0 5.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 73.92  7 309.96 5 56.467.5 7.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  15 372.96 8 97.806.0 5.5

9 ANAK LISES Bertrand
Rhodict

HAROLD Enrique

MAS 101B 2.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00  =6 48.00 =6 7.207.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  =8 93.60 =8 16.208.0 8.5

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 71.10  5 164.70 6 24.787.5 8.5

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.60  =13 222.30 10 62.044.0 5.0

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 62.37  9 284.67 9 81.754.5 5.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 71.04  9 355.71 9 115.057.5 6.5

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

DIVM10MTEAM2----------FNL-000100--_73F 1 Report Created by OMEGA 8 FEB 20:49 Page 1/3



Event 111

8 FEB 2024 - 18:32

Men's Synchronized 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

10 LARSEN Andreas
Sargent

TIMBRETTI GUGIU
Eduard Cristian

ITA 401B 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  =6 48.00 =6 7.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.20  =19 88.20 13 21.605.5 5.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.12  =6 157.32 9 32.167.5 7.0

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.20  8 227.52 7 56.828.5 7.5

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 53.46  16 280.98 10 85.445.5 4.0

407C 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 70.08  10 351.06 10 119.707.0 7.0

11 KIM Yeongtaek

SHIN Jungwhi

KOR 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =6 48.00 =6 7.208.5 8.0

201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  =10 93.00 10 16.807.5 7.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.90  13 156.90 11 32.587.5 7.0

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 59.52  12 216.42 12 67.927.0 7.0

307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 59.16  =11 275.58 11 90.846.0 5.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.12  =11 344.70 11 126.067.0 7.0

12 JACHIM Filip

LUKASZEWICZ Robert

POL 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  15 44.40 15 10.807.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00  =15 86.40 =14 23.406.5 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.20  14 147.60 14 41.887.0 6.0

407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 49.92  =17 197.52 17 86.826.5 5.5

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.30  8 266.82 14 99.607.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 72.00  =7 338.82 12 131.946.5 6.5

13 CAMACHO del HOYO
Carlos

LINAN Max

ESP 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 46.20  12 46.20 12 9.007.5 8.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 40.20  =19 86.40 =14 23.406.5 6.0

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 68.40  8 154.80 13 34.686.5 6.5

407C 3.2 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 65.28  10 220.08 11 64.266.0 6.0

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 47.52  19 267.60 13 98.824.0 3.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.28  14 332.88 13 137.886.5 5.5

14 HEDBERG Joshua

TYLER Carson

USA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.80  16 43.80 16 11.407.0 6.5

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.60  =8 89.40 12 20.407.0 7.5

407C 3.2 2.5 3.5 2.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 46.08  20 135.48 20 54.004.0 6.5

109C 3.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 65.49  9 200.97 16 83.377.5 6.5

307C 3.4 3.5 2.5 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 47.94  18 248.91 18 117.516.0 6.0

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 75.60  6 324.51 14 146.255.5 6.0

15 SOLARTE Alejandro

VILLA CASTANEDA
Sebastian

COL 201B 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.60  20 39.60 20 15.607.0 7.0

401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00  =15 81.60 20 28.207.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 64.32  12 145.92 16 43.566.0 6.0

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 49.92  =17 195.84 18 88.507.0 5.5

109C 3.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.37  6 270.21 12 96.215.5 6.0

307C 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 54.06  17 324.27 15 146.495.0 4.0

16 NISHIDA Reo

YAMADA Shuta

JPN 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00  =6 48.00 =6 7.207.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  =4 96.60 5 13.208.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 60.48  =15 157.08 10 32.403.5 3.5

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.84  16 208.92 13 75.424.5 3.0

5255B 3.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 45.36  21 254.28 17 112.143.5 3.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70  13 319.98 16 150.787.5 7.0

17 KNOLL Anton

LOTFI Dariush

AUT 103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60  18 42.60 18 12.607.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40  =17 84.00 19 25.807.0 7.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.48  =15 144.48 17 45.006.5 5.5

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 56.70  15 201.18 15 83.167.0 7.0

207C 3.3 5.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.44  =13 256.62 16 109.803.5 4.5

407C 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 53.76  18 310.38 17 160.385.5 4.5

18 ANDRIYAN Andriyan

PUTRA Adityo Restu

INA 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.20  17 43.20 17 12.006.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 42.60  14 85.80 17 24.006.5 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.30  17 146.10 15 43.386.0 5.0

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.60  =13 203.70 14 80.646.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 53.76  15 257.46 15 108.965.0 5.0

5154B 3.3 4.5 6.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50  19 306.96 18 163.804.0 4.5
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19 HUNT Gary

SZYMCZAK Lois

FRA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =10 47.40 =10 7.808.0 7.5

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =10 92.40 11 17.407.5 7.5

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40  19 142.80 18 46.684.0 4.0

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 48.51  19 191.31 19 93.035.5 4.5

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.92  17 241.23 19 125.194.5 4.5

305C 2.8 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.60  16 295.83 19 174.936.5 7.0

20 LEE Arno

SIPKES Luke

NZL 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.00  19 42.00 19 13.207.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.20  13 85.20 18 24.607.5 7.0

107B 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.20  18 137.40 19 52.085.0 4.0

407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 41.28  21 178.68 20 105.663.5 2.5

207C 3.3 5.5 7.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 55.44  =13 234.12 20 132.303.5 4.0

5253B 3.2 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 35.52  21 269.64 20 201.122.5 3.0

21 ENOKYAN Arman

GRIGORYAN Marat

ARM 201B 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.60  22 33.60 22 21.604.5 4.5

301B 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.00  21 72.60 21 37.206.0 6.0

407C 3.2 2.0 1.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.5 32.64  21 105.24 21 84.243.5 3.5

107B 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 4.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 29.70  22 134.94 22 149.405.0 5.0

5152B 2.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.98  20 181.92 21 184.505.5 5.5

5253B 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 43.20  20 225.12 21 245.643.5 3.5

22 HE Heung Wing

ZHANG Hoi

MAC 201B 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 34.80  21 34.80 21 20.406.0 4.0

301B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 32.40  22 67.20 22 42.604.5 4.5

403B 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 29.40  22 96.60 22 92.883.5 4.5

105B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 41.40  20 138.00 21 146.344.0 5.0

5231D 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.80  22 169.80 22 196.626.0 4.5

5233D 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40  22 202.20 22 268.564.0 5.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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